Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.615.10

IRIS
IRIS, papirna kesa, 170 g/m2, crna

33x28x10cm

0.078 kg

0.0834 kg

246

100/10

0.315 mx0.35 mx0.35 m
8.34 kg
8605040072523
481940000000

171



